
June 2024 Lay Ministry Schedule
Mass Dates & Times Altar Servers Lectors EEM of HC

Saturday 6/1/24 Della Baker
4 p.m. Rowen Daring Cathy Dinovo Mike Dinovo

Kaije Snider Rose Lyons

Sunday 6/2/24 Carter Buck
10 a.m. Cooper Buck Steve Oder Catherine Oder
Incense Connor Ecstein*** Mary Giannola

Patrick Stolly
Mason Marcinko

Saturday 6/8/24 Matthew Dearwester
4 p.m. Naomi Dearwester Deb Baker Mary Smith

Olivia Dearwester Sue Brewer

Sunday 6/9/24 Brenden Eckstein
10 a.m. Connor Eckstein Keith LeVan Mary Giannola

Ruth Eckstein Kelsey Conklin

Saturday 6/15/24 Mason Marcinko
4 p.m. Kaije Snider Sharon Hess Mike Dinovo

McKenzie Vaido Cathy Dinovo

Sunday 6/16/24 Carter Buck 
10 a.m. Cayde Buck Catherine Oder Mary Giannola

Patrick Stolly Steve Oder

Saturday 6/22/24 Matthew Dearwester
4 p.m. Naomi Dearwester Rose Lyons Mary Smith

Olivia Dearwester Tim Hess

Sunday 6/23/24 Brenden Eckstein
10 a.m.  Connor Eckstein Mindy Bailey Sharon Traul

Ruth Eckstein Bob Rhoades

Saturday 6/29/24 Della Baker
4 p.m. Rowen Daring Brant Dunn Deb Baker

Lexi McKirahan Theresa Dunn

Sunday 6/30/24 Lucy Johns
10 a.m.  Ruby Johns Sharon Traul Catherine Oder

Patrick Stolly Keith LeVan
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